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e 1. [lpepnor 3aKkoHa O 3aITUTU KOPUCHUKA PUHAHCUjCKUX yCryra Koa
yroBapaka Ha AarbUHy, Yy LUefIMHU

MACAINN 3A

. ap BecHa Nekosuh (CI1C)

. Jenucaeeta Berskosuh ([MYT1C)

. Beporby6 Apcuh (CHC)

. npodp. ap Mapko Atnarnh (CHC)
. Mpum gp Bnago babuh (CHC)

. ap Oparana bapuwuh (CHC)

. ap Myamep Bauesay (CAIMC)

. Mmp Urop Beunh (CHC)

. Munena buhanun (CAINC)

10. Bepa JoeaHoBuh (CHC)

11. ap Bbpanko Monosuh (CHC)

12. XKapko boratuHosuh (CHC)

13. npod. ap CHexaHa borocaBrsesuh-bowkosuh (CI1C)
14. Jocun Bpos (CIC)

15. op Qanuua Byksuh (CI1C)

16. CnaBuwa bynatosuh (CHC)
17. OparaH Berbkosuh (CHC)

18. Consa Bnaxosuh (CHC)

19. CtyneHka Kosauesnh (CHC)
20. Munnmup ByjagmHoeuh (CHC)
21. CtaHucnasa JaHowesuh (CHC)
22. pp bo6aH Bupmanuesuh (CHC)
23. Xuka lNojkoeuh (CHC)

24. Maja lNojkosnh (CHC)

25. pp bopka Npy6op (CHC)

26. MnageH Mpyjuh ()

27. TnjaHa Odaeumgosay (CHC)

28. Heho JoeaHosuh (CI1C)

29. npod. ap 3opaH Oparuwmh (CHC)
30. mp MunoeaH dpeuyH (CHC)
31. 3BoHmumup hokuh (CHC)

32. AHa Yapanuh (CHC)

33. Henag Mutpoeuh (CHC)

34. JeneHna >XKapuh Kosauyesuh (CHC)
35. BnagaH 3arpahanuH (CI1C)

36. Mapko 3emyr (CHC)

37. PagoBaH JaHuuh (CHC)

38. Kpcto Janwywesuh (CHC)

39. Josuua Jestnh (CHC)

40. MunaHka JestoBuh Bykojuunh (CHC)
41. Bpanumunp JoeaHosuh (COINC)
42. Hatawa Cr. JoBaHosuh (CHC)
43. pou. op Muxamno Jokuh (CHC)
44. Anekcangap Jyrosuh (CHC)
45. JacmnHa Kapanay, (CAOINC)

46. Oparomup Kapuh (CHC)

47. Mupjana Oparaw (CI1C)
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52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

51

81

Bnaxa KHexesuh (CHC)
op Pagocnas Joeuh (CHC)
npocp. ap Munan Knexxesuh (CHC)

NopaH Kosauesuh (CHC)

hophe KomneHncku (MNC-HCC-YCC)
Cranunja Komnnposuh (CHC)
Hparana Koctnh (CHC)

Pagmuno Koctuh (CHC)

Mpum. op MunoeaH Kpmneokanuh (CHC)
Bepa MayHosuh (MYTIC)

Mwupko Kpnuh (CHC)

Jbnbywka Jlakatow (CHC)

ap cun.men. dapko Jlaketuh (CHC)
Mwogpar Jlunta (CHC)

ap VieaH bayep (CAONMC)
Anekcangpa Majkuh (CHC)
Jburbana Manywwuh (CHC)

mp MeaH MaHojnosuh (CHC)
MapjaHa Mapaw (CI1C)

npoc. ap Brnagnmup Mapunkosuh (CAIMNC)
Anekcangap Mapkosuh (CHC)
BecHa Mapkosuh (CHC)

op Anekcangap MapTtuHosuh (CHC)
Maja Mauyxwuh Mysnh (CHC)
JeneHa Mujatosuh (CHC)

ap Munopag Mwujatoeuh (COINC)
3opaH Muneknh (CHC)

Munuja Munetuh (MNC-HCC-YCC)
hophe Munuhesuh (CI1C)
Mwunocas Munojesnh (CHC)

XKapko Muhun (CHC)

MuneTtuh Muxajnosuh (CI1C)

. ap Ibybuua Mpgakosuh Togoposuh (CHC)
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MwunytuH Mpkowuh (CI1C)
NopaH Hukonuh (CHC)

mp MeaHa Hukonuh (CHC)

ap CeetnaHa Hukonuh MNaenoeuh (CHC)
borgaH O6pagosuh (CHC)
JacmuHa O6pagosuh (CHC)
Mapwja O6pagoeuh (CHC)
Onueepa OrwaHosuh (CHC)
ap Bnagumup Opnuh (CHC)
JoBaH lNananunh (CHC)

mMp OrwseH MNanTtoBnh (CHC)
Mapko MNapesaHosuh (CHC)
BanuHT MNactop (CBM-MANO)
CHexaHa NMayHosuh (CI1C)
Brnagnmup lMNMetkosuh (CHC)
Metap lMeTtposuh (JC)
CHexaHna b. MNMetposuh (MYTIC)
Onwueepa Mewwnh (CHC)

100. Janu6op Paguuesnh (CHC)
101. KatapuHa Paknh (CHC)
102. CaHgpa boxuh (CHC)
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ap IbybuHko Pakowsay, (CI1C)

Mpwm. gp Bpanumnp Panumh (CHC)
ap OecaHka Penay (CHC)

MapwujaH Puctnuesuh (MC-HCC-YCCQC)
mp [ejaH PageHnkosuh (CI1C)

Oparan Caskuh (CHC)

Npo3paHa banay (IMYTIC)

opaH Mekapckn (CHC)

3soHumunp Ctesuh (Cr1C)

ap Danujena CtojagmuHoeuh (CI1C)
MeaHa Ctojurskosuh (CHC)

Oywwuua Ctojkosuh (CHC)

npod. ap Jbybuwa Crtojmmposuh (CHC)
Xayn Munopag Ctowwuh (MYTIC)
KneaH hypuwwnh (CHC)

Oywko Tapbyk (CHC)

Tawa Tomawwesuh JamwaHosuh (CHC)
ap AnekcaHgpa Tomuh (CHC)

Meana OuHuh (CI1C)

BojaH Topbuua (MC-HCC-YCCQC)
Mwunena Typk (CHC)

Mwunena hopunuh (MYTC)

Oy6paska ®dununosckn (CHC)

Apnag ®pemoHg (CBM-IM40)
Pagocnae Lokuh (CHC)

Momo Yonakosuh (IMYTIC)
AnekcaHgap Yotpuh (CHC)

. OparaH Wopmas (CHC)

MACAIN NPOTWMB

Y3[PAH

HWCY TMACANA
1. Beporbyb Matuh (CHC)
2. 3ontaH MNek (CBM-MAAQ)

3.4

p Mpegpar JeneHkosuh (COMNC)



